First Presbyterian Church

Moorestown, New Jersey

Adult Choir
2023-2024

Note — As explained in the cover letter, unless noted otherwise, all Sunday Services are at 9:00.
Regular Rehearsals start at 7:00.

Sun. Sept. 10 Service — Frank, Solo (No Choir)

Thu. Sept 14  First Rehearsal

Sun. Sept. 17 Service — Amanda, Solo

Sun. Sept. 24 Service - Jen, Solo

Sun.Oct 1 No Adult Choir or Soloists

Sun. Oct. 8 Service

Sun. Oct. 15 Service 9:30 Start

Sun. Oct. 22 No Adult Choir or Soloists

Sun. Oct. 29 Adult Choir —Tylor, Solo

Sun. Nov. 5 No Adult Choir or Soloists

Sun. Nov. 12 Service — Frank, Solo

Sun. Nov. 19 No Adult Choir or Soloists

Thu. Nov. 23 No Rehearsal

Sun. Nov. 26 Service — Jen, Solo

Sun.Dec 3 Service
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No Adult Choir or Soloists

Service — Tylor, Solo

Morning Service — No Adult Choir or Soloists
9:30pm Warm-up in Room 21

11:00 lessons and Carols

No Rehearsal

No Adult Choir — might need a Soloist

Combined Rehearsal starts at 7:00 in the sanctuary,

Service — Amanda, Solo
7:00 Epiphany Concert — Moravian Love Feast

Service — Frank, Solo

No Adult Choir or Soloists
Service

No Adult Choir or Soloists
Service — Tylor, Solo

Service- Amanda, Solo

No Adult Choir or Soloists
Service
Service — Jen, Sol

., Mar. 14 Rehearsal starts at 7:30

. Mar. 17

No Adult Choir or Soloists

Wed. Mar 20 7:30 Rehearsal with Orchestra
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Thu. Mar. 21 No Rehearsal
Sat. Mar 23 10:00 Dress Rehearsal

Sun. Mar. 24 No Adult Choir or Soloists in the morning
7:30 Palm Sunday Concert

Thu. Mar 28 Possibly No Rehearsal

Sat.,, Mar. 30 10:00 am Rehearsal with brass
Sun., Mar. 31 EASTER —service time(s) not set yet
Thu. Apr. 4  No Rehearsal

Sun. Apr. 8 No Adult Choir — might call on a soloist
Thu. Apr. 11 Rehearsals Resume

Sun. Apr 13  Service - Frank - Solo

Sun., Apr. 21 Service —Jen, Solo

Sun., Apr 28 No Adult Choir or Soloists

Thu., May 2 Possibly no rehearsal

Sun.May 5 Service — Amanda, Solo

Sun. May 12 Service

End of Season



